
ST DAY FOOTBALL CLUB 

VOGUE PARK 
TR16 5NQ 

 

CHAIRMAN           VICE CHAIRMAN          SECRETARY            TREASURER                   WELFARE OFFICER 
 Mark Leah               Nathan Taylor              Clair Richards           Rachel Richards           Helen Bryant & Nikki Burrows 
  

CELTS (U8s)                    STEAMERS (U9s)                    PIRATES (U10s)                    RAMBLERS (U11s)         
 

    TINNERS (U12s)                   PILGRIMS (U13s)                      CHOUGHS (U14s)                   MINERS (U15s) 

 

ST DAY AFC 

“A CLUB FOR THE FUTURE & FOR THE FAMILY” 

IMPORTANT DATES FOR SEASON 2016-17 
 
 

 

DATE EVENT

Sat 2nd& 9thJuly Sign on for existing Members

Mon 11thJuly Youth AGM – Clubhouse 7pm

Sat 16thJuly Sign on for new members (If  Space)

Sunday 17thJuly Sharon Wood Tournament @ Wendron

Saturday 6thAug St Day U7s- U12s 7 a side tournament

Sunday 7thAug St Day U13s, U14s 7 a side & Adult 5 a side Tournament 

Friday 12th Aug St Day Soccer School 10-3pm £10pp

Mon 22nd Aug GK Training Day 10-3pm £10 (St Day GKs) £15 (Non Members)

Friday 2nd Sept St Day Soccer School 10-3pm £10pp

Sat 3rd& Sun 4thSept Kernow League Fixtures Commence

Sunday 9th Oct Kerwin Prisk Testimonial Matches

Sunday 13th Nov Remembrance Sunday @ St Day Town Clock

Late November Auction Night Fundraiser

Friday 2nd Dec Youth Christmas Party @ Raze the Roof Penryn

Sat 17th Dec Last Training before Christams Break

Sat 7th January 2017 Retrurn to training

January Barclay's Premier league trip 

28thFebruary Transfer & Signing on to the Kernow League deadline. 

April Excahnge vistit from Dirinon FC

30th April U15s & U16s Finals Day

7th May U12s & U13s Finals Day

14th May U14s  Finals Day

21st May KYL Season Ends & Last training at St Day AFC

Friday 26th May Potential dates for Youth Presentation Evening

Sat 27th May Potential dates for Adult D&D

Fri 3rd - Mon 6th Jun U13s International Tournament in France


